Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2016; Name=
CHELSEA PARK HOLDING LLC;

Instrument # Date Recorded [Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference [Legal
Description
201602020000 |02/02/2016 CHELSEA Grantor MORTGAGE |BRYANT BANK Instr
34340 02:59:26 PARK AMENDMENT #:20111229000
HOLDING LLC S 396030
201601060000 |01/06/2016 CHELSEA Grantor DEEDS EDDLEMAN 36 34 Lot#:1-32
04690 08:24:13 PARK RESIDENTIAL Book:36 Pg:34
HOLDING LLC LLC Sub:CHELSEA
PARK FIRST
SECTOR
PHASE IlI
201602080000 |02/08/2016 CHELSEA Grantor DEEDS EDDLEMAN 36 34 Lot#:1-31
39630 01:37:32 PARK RESIDENTIAL Book:36 Pg:34
HOLDING LLC LLC Sub:CHELSEA
PARK FIRST
SECTOR
PHASE IlI
201602080000 (02/08/2016 CHELSEA Grantor DEEDS EMBASSY 37 95 Lot#:11-27
39700 01:37:39 PARK HOMES LLC Book:37 Pg:95
HOLDING LLC Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 11TH
SECTOR
201602080000 |02/08/2016 CHELSEA Grantor DEEDS EDDLEMAN 36 34 Lot#:1-43
39660 01:37:35 PARK RESIDENTIAL Book:36 Pg:34
HOLDING LLC LLC Sub:CHELSEA
PARK FIRST
SECTOR
PHASE IlI
201605040001 |05/04/2016 CHELSEA Grantor DEEDS SMB LAND 36 24 Lot#:1-138
49030 10:54:57 PARK LLC Book:36 Pg:24
HOLDING LLC Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 1ST
SECTOR
PHASE 4
201605260001 |05/26/2016 CHELSEA Grantor DEEDS EDDLEMAN 37 95 Lot#:11-20
81230 03:07:18 PARK RESIDENTIAL Book:37 Pg:95
HOLDING LLC LLC Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 11TH
SECTOR
201605260001 |05/26/2016 CHELSEA Grantor DEEDS EDDLEMAN 37 95 Lot#:11-35
81130 03:07:08 PARK RESIDENTIAL Book:37 Pg:95
HOLDING LLC LLC Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 11TH
SECTOR
201606200002 |06/20/2016 CHELSEA Grantor DEEDS EDDLEMAN 37 95 Lot#:11-24
10650 10:40:35 PARK RESIDENTIAL Book:37 Pg:95
HOLDING LLC LLC Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 11TH
SECTOR
201606200002 |06/20/2016 CHELSEA Grantor DEEDS EDDLEMAN 45 97 Lot#:7-228
10670 10:40:37 PARK RESIDENTIAL Book:45 Pg:97
HOLDING LLC LLC Sub:CHELSEA

PARK 7TH
SECTOR
SECOND
ADDITION
GRAYSON
PLACE
NEIGHBORHO
oD




201606200002
10690

06/20/2016
10:40:39

CHELSEA
PARK
HOLDING LLC

Grantor

DEEDS

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

45

97

Lot#:7-144
Book:45 Pg:97
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 7TH
SECTOR
SECOND
ADDITION
GRAYSON
PLACE
NEIGHBORHO
oD

201606090001
99870

06/09/2016
01:43:12

CHELSEA
PARK
HOLDING LLC

Grantor

DEEDS

SMB LAND
LLC

39

47

Lot#:842
Book:39 Pg:47
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK EIGHTH
SECTOR
PHASE ONE

201607110002
38820

07/11/2016
10:32:32

CHELSEA
PARK
HOLDING LLC

Grantor

DEEDS

EMBASSY
HOMES LLC

45

97

Lot#:7-147
Book:45 Pg:97
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 7TH
SECTOR
SECOND
ADDITION
GRAYSON
PLACE
NEIGHBORHO
oD

201607110002
38840

07/11/2016
10:32:34

CHELSEA
PARK
HOLDING LLC

Grantor

DEEDS

EMBASSY
HOMES LLC

45

97

Lot#:7-145
Book:45 Pg:97
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 7TH
SECTOR
SECOND
ADDITION
GRAYSON
PLACE
NEIGHBORHO
oD

201607110002
38880

07/11/2016
10:32:38

CHELSEA
PARK
HOLDING LLC

Grantor

DEEDS

EMBASSY
HOMES LLC

45

97

Lot#:7-120
Book:45 Pg:97
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 7TH
SECTOR
SECOND
ADDITION
GRAYSON
PLACE
NEIGHBORHO
oD

201608170002
94580

08/17/2016
01:00:02

CHELSEA
PARK
HOLDING LLC

Grantor

DEEDS

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

37

120

Lot#:7-115
Book:37
Pg:120
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 7TH
SECTOR
FIRST
ADDITION

201608170002
94630

08/17/2016
01:00:07

CHELSEA
PARK
HOLDING LLC

Grantor

DEEDS

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

45

97

Lot#:7-230
Book:45 Pg:97
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 7TH
SECTOR
SECOND
ADDITION
GRAYSON
PLACE
NEIGHBORHO
oD




201608300003
14840

08/30/2016
02:05:52

CHELSEA
PARK
HOLDING LLC

Grantor

ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

D R HORTON

z

[
BIRMINGHAM

Instr
#:20041014000
566950

Sec:31
Twn:19S
Rng:1E BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

201608300003
14820

08/30/2016
02:05:50

CHELSEA
PARK
HOLDING LLC

Grantor

DEEDS

D R HORTON
INC
BIRMINGHAM

Sec:31
Twn:19S
Rng:1E BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

201609140003
35870

09/14/2016
02:32:44

CHELSEA
PARK
HOLDING LLC

Grantor

DEEDS

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

45

97

Lot#:7-152
Book:45 Pg:97
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 7TH
SECTOR
SECOND
ADDITION
GRAYSON
PLACE
NEIGHBORHO
oD

201609140003
35880

09/14/2016
02:32:45

CHELSEA
PARK
HOLDING LLC

Grantor

DEEDS

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

45

97

Lot#:7-151
Book:45 Pg:97
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 7TH
SECTOR
SECOND
ADDITION
GRAYSON
PLACE
NEIGHBORHO
oD

201609140003
35840

09/14/2016
02:32:41

CHELSEA
PARK
HOLDING LLC

Grantor

DEEDS

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

45

97

Lot#:7-149
Book:45 Pg:97
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 7TH
SECTOR
SECOND
ADDITION
GRAYSON
PLACE
NEIGHBORHO
oD

201609230003
48300

09/23/2016
01:24:11

CHELSEA
PARK
HOLDING LLC

Grantor

CORRECTIVE
DEEDS

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

37

120

Lot#:7-45
Book:37
Pg:120
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 7TH
SECTOR
FIRST
ADDITION

201609230003
48990

09/23/2016
03:20:22

CHELSEA
PARK
HOLDING LLC

Grantor

DEEDS

EMBASSY
HOMES LLC

45

97

Lot#:7-153
Book:45 Pg:97
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 7TH
SECTOR
SECOND
ADDITION
GRAYSON
PLACE
NEIGHBORHO
oD




201610130003 (10/13/2016 CHELSEA Grantor DEEDS EDDLEMAN 45 97 Lot#:7-236
76310 01:56:15 PARK RESIDENTIAL Book:45 Pg:97
HOLDING LLC LLC Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 7TH
SECTOR
SECOND
ADDITION
GRAYSON
PLACE
NEIGHBORHO
oD
201611040004 (11/04/2016 CHELSEA Grantor DEEDS EDDLEMAN 37 95 Lot#:11-33
09070 03:14:13 PARK RESIDENTIAL Book:37 Pg:95
HOLDING LLC LLC Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 11TH
SECTOR
201611090004 (11/09/2016 CHELSEA Grantor DEEDS EMBASSY 45 97 Lot#:7-148
13840 12:47:28 PARK HOMES LLC Book:45 Pg:97
HOLDING LLC Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 7TH
SECTOR
SECOND
ADDITION
GRAYSON
PLACE
NIEGHBORHO
oD
201601290000 (01/29/2016 CHELSEA Grantor DEEDS EMBASSY 37 12 Lot#:10-24
29650 11:10:55 PARK HOMES LLC Book:37 Pg:12
HOLDING LLC Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 10TH
SECTOR
201601290000 (01/29/2016 CHELSEA Grantor DEEDS EMBASSY 37 95 Lot#:11-29
29700 11:20:19 PARK HOMES LLC Book:37 Pg:95
HOLDING LLC Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 11TH
SECTOR
201602120000 (02/12/2016 CHELSEA Grantor DEEDS EMBASSY 37 12 Lot#:10-25
46130 01:21:01 PARK HOMES LLC Book:37 Pg:12
HOLDING LLC Sub:CHELSEA

PARK 10TH
SECTOR




