Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2016; Name= CHELSEA PARK HOLDING LLC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201602020000 34340	02/02/2016 02:59:26	CHELSEA PARK HOLDING LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	BRYANT BANK					Instr #:20111229000 396030	
201601060000 04690	01/06/2016 08:24:13	CHELSEA PARK HOLDING LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC			36	34		Lot#:1-32 Book:36 Pg:34 Sub:CHELSEA PARK FIRST SECTOR PHASE III
201602080000 39630	02/08/2016 01:37:32	CHELSEA PARK HOLDING LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC			36	34		Lot#:1-31 Book:36 Pg:34 Sub:CHELSEA PARK FIRST SECTOR PHASE III
201602080000 39700	02/08/2016 01:37:39	CHELSEA PARK HOLDING LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	EMBASSY HOMES LLC			37	95		Lot#:11-27 Book:37 Pg:95 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 11TH SECTOR
201602080000 39660	02/08/2016 01:37:35	CHELSEA PARK HOLDING LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC			36	34		Lot#:1-43 Book:36 Pg:34 Sub:CHELSEA PARK FIRST SECTOR PHASE III
201605040001 49030	05/04/2016 10:54:57	CHELSEA PARK HOLDING LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	SMB LAND LLC			36	24		Lot#:1-138 Book:36 Pg:24 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 1ST SECTOR PHASE 4
201605260001 81230	05/26/2016 03:07:18	CHELSEA PARK HOLDING LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC			37	95		Lot#:11-20 Book:37 Pg:95 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 11TH SECTOR
201605260001 81130	05/26/2016 03:07:08	CHELSEA PARK HOLDING LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC			37	95		Lot#:11-35 Book:37 Pg:95 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 11TH SECTOR
201606200002 10650	06/20/2016 10:40:35	CHELSEA PARK HOLDING LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC			37	95		Lot#:11-24 Book:37 Pg:95 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 11TH SECTOR
201606200002 10670	06/20/2016 10:40:37	CHELSEA PARK HOLDING LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC			45	97		Lot#:7-228 Book:45 Pg:97 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 7TH SECOND ADDITION GRAYSON PLACE NEIGHBORHO OD

201606200002 10690	06/20/2016 10:40:39	CHELSEA PARK HOLDING LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC		45	97	Lot#:7-144 Book:45 Pg:97 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 7TH SECTOR SECOND ADDITION GRAYSON PLACE NEIGHBORHO OD
201606090001 99870	06/09/2016 01:43:12	CHELSEA PARK HOLDING LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	SMB LAND LLC		39	47	Lot#:842 Book:39 Pg:47 Sub:CHELSEA PARK EIGHTH SECTOR PHASE ONE
201607110002 38820	07/11/2016 10:32:32	CHELSEA PARK HOLDING LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	EMBASSY HOMES LLC		45	97	Lot#:7-147 Book:45 Pg:97 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 7TH SECTOR SECOND ADDITION GRAYSON PLACE NEIGHBORHO OD
201607110002 38840	07/11/2016 10:32:34	CHELSEA PARK HOLDING LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	EMBASSY HOMES LLC		45	97	Lot#:7-145 Book:45 Pg:97 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 7TH SECTOR SECOND ADDITION GRAYSON PLACE NEIGHBORHO OD
201607110002 38880	07/11/2016 10:32:38	CHELSEA PARK HOLDING LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	EMBASSY HOMES LLC		45	97	Lot#:7-120 Book:45 Pg:97 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 7TH SECTOR SECOND ADDITION GRAYSON PLACE NEIGHBORHO OD
201608170002 94580	08/17/2016 01:00:02	CHELSEA PARK HOLDING LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC		37	120	Lot#:7-115 Book:37 Pg:120 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 7TH SECTOR FIRST ADDITION
201608170002 94630	08/17/2016 01:00:07	CHELSEA PARK HOLDING LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC		45	97	Lot#:7-230 Book:45 Pg:97 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 7TH SECTOR SECOND ADDITION GRAYSON PLACE NEIGHBORHO OD

201608300003 14840	08/30/2016 02:05:52	CHELSEA PARK HOLDING LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	D R HORTON INC BIRMINGHAM				Instr #:20041014000 566950	Sec:31 Twn:19S Rng:1E BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
201608300003 14820	08/30/2016 02:05:50	CHELSEA PARK HOLDING LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	D R HORTON INC BIRMINGHAM					Sec:31 Twn:19S Rng:1E BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
201609140003 35870	09/14/2016 02:32:44	CHELSEA PARK HOLDING LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC		45	97		Lot#:7-152 Book:45 Pg:97 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 7TH SECTOR SECOND ADDITION GRAYSON PLACE NEIGHBORHO OD
201609140003 35880	09/14/2016 02:32:45	CHELSEA PARK HOLDING LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC		45	97		Lot#:7-151 Book:45 Pg:97 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 7TH SECTOR SECOND ADDITION GRAYSON PLACE NEIGHBORHO OD
201609140003 35840	09/14/2016 02:32:41	CHELSEA PARK HOLDING LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC		45	97		Lot#:7-149 Book:45 Pg:97 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 7TH SECTOR SECOND ADDITION GRAYSON PLACE NEIGHBORHO OD
201609230003 48300	09/23/2016 01:24:11	CHELSEA PARK HOLDING LLC	Grantor	CORRECTIVE DEEDS	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC		37	120		Lot#:7-45 Book:37 Pg:120 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 7TH SECTOR FIRST ADDITION
201609230003 48990	09/23/2016 03:20:22	CHELSEA PARK HOLDING LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	EMBASSY HOMES LLC		45	97		Lot#:7-153 Book:45 Pg:97 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 7TH SECTOR SECOND ADDITION GRAYSON PLACE NEIGHBORHO OD

201610130003 76310	10/13/2016 01:56:15	CHELSEA PARK HOLDING LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	45	97	Lot#:7-236 Book:45 Pg:97 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 7TH SECTOR SECOND ADDITION GRAYSON PLACE NEIGHBORHO OD
201611040004 09070	11/04/2016 03:14:13	CHELSEA PARK HOLDING LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	37	95	Lot#:11-33 Book:37 Pg:95 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 11TH SECTOR
201611090004 13840	11/09/2016 12:47:28	CHELSEA PARK HOLDING LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	EMBASSY HOMES LLC	45	97	Lot#:7-148 Book:45 Pg:97 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 7TH SECTOR SECOND ADDITION GRAYSON PLACE NIEGHBORHO OD
201601290000 29650	01/29/2016 11:10:55	CHELSEA PARK HOLDING LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	EMBASSY HOMES LLC	37	12	Lot#:10-24 Book:37 Pg:12 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 10TH SECTOR
201601290000 29700	01/29/2016 11:20:19	CHELSEA PARK HOLDING LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	EMBASSY HOMES LLC	37	95	Lot#:11-29 Book:37 Pg:95 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 11TH SECTOR
201602120000 46130	02/12/2016 01:21:01	CHELSEA PARK HOLDING LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	EMBASSY HOMES LLC	37	12	Lot#:10-25 Book:37 Pg:12 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 10TH SECTOR